 X
C
7.50
TITLE
SHEET 1 OF 2623 EAST ARTESIA BOULEVARD, CARSON, CA 90746
PLK2940 - CUT SHEET
B
SH
A
LL
 N
O
T
BE
 C
O
PI
ED
, R
EP
RO
D
UC
ED
 O
R
D
IS
C
LO
SE
D
 W
ITH
O
UT
 E
XP
RE
SS
 A
UT
HO
RI
ZA
TIO
N
 B
Y
D
M
C
 P
ow
er
.
DWG NO
VERTICAL BUS SUPPORT
SIZE
TH
IS
 D
RA
W
IN
G
 A
N
D
 T
HE
 IN
FO
RM
A
TIO
N
 C
O
N
TA
IN
ED
 H
ER
EI
N
 A
RE
 T
HE
 P
RO
PE
RT
Y
O
F
D
M
C
 P
ow
er
 A
N
D
FORM 1-040B 07/09
1.50
 D
A
 F
R
R2.00
 T
 L
XXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXX  XXXXXXXX
 W
 M
 1.750  M
 1.750
 4X .562
ASSEMBLY
PART NUMBER
SIZE
CODE
BUS
(NPS) (A) (ØC) (D) (F) L (M) n (T) (W) X
PLK2940D16A 16 1 3.00 2.000 5.50 0.192 13.07 0.625 6 0.375 3.00 0
PLK2940D16B 16 1 3.00 2.000 5.50 0.192 13.07 1.125 6 0.375 4.00 0
PLK2940D24A 24 1 1/2 3.00 2.500 5.50 0.288 13.29 0.625 9 0.500 3.00 0
PLK2940D24B 24 1 1/2 3.00 2.500 5.50 0.288 13.29 1.125 9 0.500 4.00 0
PLK2940D32A 32 2 3.50 3.000 5.50 0.416 13.92 0.625 13 0.500 3.00 0
PLK2940D32B 32 2 3.50 3.000 5.50 0.416 13.92 1.125 13 0.500 4.00 0
PLK2940D40A 40 2 1/2 3.50 3.750 5.50 0.320 13.95 0.625 10 0.625 3.00 0
PLK2940D40B 40 2 1/2 3.50 3.750 5.50 0.320 13.95 1.125 10 0.625 4.00 0
PLK2940D48A 48 3 4.00 4.375 5.50 0.416 14.67 0.625 13 0.750 3.00 0
PLK2940D48B 48 3 4.00 4.375 5.50 0.416 14.67 1.125 13 0.750 4.00 0
PLK2940D56A 56 3 1/2 4.00 5.000 5.50 0.512 14.76 0.625 16 0.750 3.00 0
PLK2940D56B 56 3 1/2 4.00 5.000 5.50 0.512 14.76 1.125 16 0.750 4.00 0
PLK2940D64A 64 4 4.00 5.500 5.50 0.608 14.86 0.625 19 0.750 3.00 0
PLK2940D64B 64 4 4.00 5.500 5.50 0.608 14.86 1.125 19 0.750 4.00 0
PLK2940D64B-5 64 4 4.00 5.500 10.50 0.608 14.86 1.125 19 0.750 4.00 5.00
PLK2940D80A 80 5 8.69 6.500 5.50 0.832 20.02 0.625 26 1.000 3.00 0
PLK2940D80B 80 5 8.69 6.500 5.50 0.832 20.02 1.125 26 1.000 4.00 0
TABLE 1: AVAILABLE OPTIONS
SHEET 2 OF 2
DWG NO
PLK2940 - CUT SHEET
TH
IS
 D
RA
W
IN
G
 A
N
D
 T
HE
 IN
FO
RM
A
TIO
N
 C
O
N
TA
IN
ED
 H
ER
EI
N
 A
RE
 T
HE
 P
RO
PE
RT
Y
O
F
D
M
C
 P
ow
er
 A
N
D
SH
A
LL
 N
O
T
BE
 C
O
PI
ED
, R
EP
RO
D
UC
ED
 O
R
D
IS
C
LO
SE
D
 W
ITH
O
UT
 E
XP
RE
SS
 A
UT
HO
RI
ZA
TIO
N
 B
Y
D
M
C
 P
ow
er
.
TITLE
VERTICAL BUS SUPPORT
SIZE
B623 EAST ARTESIA BOULEVARD, CARSON, CA 90746
FORM 1-040B 07/09
LEGEND:
PLK2940   D   XX   X  -  X
(OPTIONAL) DISTANCE BETWEEN BUS
CENTERLINE AND BOLT HOLE CENTERLINE
PAD WIDTH OPTION:
A=3", B=4"
BUS SIZE IDENTIFIER
MATERIAL CODE:
"D" = ALUMINUM
BASIC PART NUMBER
SIZE 80 ONLY USES A WELDED
CAP AND HALF SPLICE IN PLACE
OF ONE PIECE BODY